Edgar Filing: HOLLY CORP - Form 4

HOLLY COF	RP										
Form 4	_										
May 29, 2007								0145 A			
FORM	4 UNITED S	TATES SECI	DITIES A	ND EV(11 A 11	NCE	COMMISSION	r	PPROVAL		
-	UNITED S		ashington,			NGE		OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this	s box	••	asinington,	D.C. 20.					January 31,		
if no long	NGES IN I	BENEFI	CIA	LOW	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005				
subject to Section 16				ECURITIES				Estimated average burden hours per			
Form 4 or								response 0.			
Form 5	· ·					-	ge Act of 1934,				
obligation may conti			•	•	- ·		of 1935 or Sectio	n			
See Instru		30(h) of the	Investment	Company	y Act	of 19	40				
1(b).											
(Print or Type R	esponses)										
(The of Type it	esponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] _ 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of							Reporting Person(s) to				
HICKERSO	N MARCUS R	Symbol				0	Issuer				
HOLLY			Y CORP []	HOC]			(Check all applicable)				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of			of Earliest Transaction			(Check an applicable)					
201 OVERHILL DRIVE(Month/D05/25/20			Day/Year)			_X_ Director		6 Owner			
			:007				Officer (give title Other (specify below)				
			nendment Da	ndment, Date Original			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
			nth/Day/Year)				Applicable Line)				
					_X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting						
WAXAHAC	CHIE, TX 75165						Person	Aore than One Ro	eporting		
(City)	(State) (2	Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-D	orivotivo (locuri	tios A c	quired, Disposed of	f or Repeticies	lly Ownod		
1 T:41 f	2 Transation Data					nes re			-		
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date,		3.4. SecuritiesTransactionAcquired (A) orCodeDisposed of (D)			5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect		
(Instr. 3)		any						D) or	Beneficial		
(Month/Day/Year)			r) (Instr. 8)						Ownership		
							Following Reported	(Instr. 4)			
					(A) or		Transaction(s)				
			Code V	Amount		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common	05/25/2007		А	1,737	А	<u>(1)</u>	47,205	D			
Stock	0012012001		11	1,757	1 1	<u> </u>	17,205				

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: HOLLY CORP - Form 4

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	cisable and	7. Title	and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	onNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amount	t of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day	/Year)	Underly	ing	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivativ	/e		Securiti	es	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securitie	s		(Instr. 3	and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired	ł					Follo
	•				(A) or						Repo
					Disposed	1					Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						Ì
					4, and 5)						
				a							
				Code V	(A) (D)		Expiration	Title A	Amount		
						Exercisable	Date		or		
									Number		
								0	of		
								S	Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
HICKERSON MARCUS R 201 OVERHILL DRIVE WAXAHACHIE, TX 75165	Х						
Signatures							
W. John Glancy, attorney in fact	05	5/29/2007					
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date					

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Restricted stock units granted under the Holly Corporation Long-Term Incentive Compensation Plan which are subject to restrictions that will lapse in 25% increments every three months until fully vested one year following the date of grant, provided the reporting person has continued serving as a member of the company?s board of directors (the "Board") until the end of such 3-month period, and which will be

(1) continued serving as a member of the company's board of directors (the Board) until the end of such 5-month period, and which will be paid in the month following the reporting person's cessation of service as a member of the Board for any reason or, if earlier, on the third anniversary of the transaction date of this report (the date of grant), in the form of a lump sum payment in shares of the company's stock equal to the number of vested restricted stock units that were awarded.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.